
Pos 

Legends MASTERS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Legends PRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

Legends SEMI PRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 
DQ 

No. 

16 
39 
53 
79 
87 

31 
48 
4 

52 
92 
10 
91 
58 

199 
80 

72 

50 
2 

56 
61 

773 
71 

108 

194 
51 

Name 

PALOMÄKI Samu 
PUNKKA Mikko 
NISULA Juha 
KLEMETS Jonas 
HONKALUOMA Timo 

LINTUKANTO Leevi 
PELTONEN Onni 
MERISALO Kalle 
KILPIÄ Marko 
LÄHTEENMÄKI Toni 
KAITAJÄRVI Casper 
PÄRSSINEN Aleksi 
BACKLUND Simon 
VARTIAINEN Jesse 
VIITALA Tommi 

OJARANTA Arto 

SARIO Robin 
LAVIKAINEN Olli 
ROEHR Henrik 
LILJEQVIST Mika 
KYLLÖNEN Viljami 
HAPPONEN Matti 
NYHOLM Oscar 

LÄHTEENMÄKI Ville 
SALONEN Matias 

Class 

Legends MASTERS 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends MASTERS 

Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 

Legends PRO 

Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 

Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
6 

10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 

Total Tm 

14:44.657 
14:54.655 
14:55.029 
15:09.617 
15:27.409 

14:36.147 
14:36.244 
14:42.247 
14:42.408 
14:42.888 
14:43.915 
14:44.890 
14:54.394 
13:13.711 
8:48.072 

14:35.923 

14:37.275 
14:41.933 
14:42.587 
14:43.700 
14:43.898 
14:50.494 
14:54.713 

14:41.494 

Diff 

9.998 
10.372 
24.960 
42.752 

0.097 
6.100 
6.261 
6.741 
7.768 
8.743 

18.247 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

4.658 
5.312 
6.425 
6.623 

13.219 
17.438 

DNS 
DQ 

Gap 

9.998 
0.374 

14.588 
17.792 

0.097 
6.003 
0.161 
0.480 
1.027 
0.975 
9.504 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4.658 
0.654 
1.113 
0.198 
6.596 
4.219 

Best Tm 

1:26.936 
1:27.995 
1:27.983 
1:29.521 
1:30.971 

1:26.432 
1:26.368 
1:26.269 
1:26.576 
1:26.673 
1:26.653 
1:26.968 
1:27.939 
1:26.746 
1:26.243 

1:26.544 

1:26.063 
1:26.530 
1:26.512 
1:26.839 
1:27.030 
1:27.754 
1:27.887 

1:26.235 

In Lap 

4 
3 
4 

10 
2 

3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
8 
3 
5 
5 

3 

5 
5 
5 
6 
8 
7 
6 

0 
5 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#4; WARNING ( Left not enough space for #12 ) 
#72 & #51; DISQUALIFIED ( Did not meet technical requirements ) 

Margin of Victory 

0.097 

Avg. Speed 

130,252 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.063 

Best Speed 

132,601 

Best Lap by 

50 - SARIO Robin 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
Legends SM 

Race 2 

Race (13:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:03:26 

PORSCHE RING 3,170 km 

2025-08-09 17:00 


