

FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

Legends SM

PORSCHE RING 3,170 km

Race 2

2025-08-09 17:00

Race (13:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:03:26

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
Legends MASTERS									
1	16	PALOMAKI Samu	Legends MASTERS	10	14:44.657			1:26.936	4
2	39	PUNKKA Mikko	Legends MASTERS	10	14:54.655	9.998	9.998	1:27.995	3
3	53	NISULA Juha	Legends MASTERS	10	14:55.029	10.372	0.374	1:27.983	4
4	79	KLEMETS Jonas	Legends MASTERS	10	15:09.617	24.960	14.588	1:29.521	10
5	87	HONKALUOMA Timo	Legends MASTERS	10	15:27.409	42.752	17.792	1:30.971	2
Legends PRO									
1	31	LINTUKANTO Leevi	Legends PRO	10	14:36.147			1:26.432	3
2	48	PELTONEN Onni	Legends PRO	10	14:36.244	0.097	0.097	1:26.368	5
3	4	MERISALO Kalle	Legends PRO	10	14:42.247	6.100	6.003	1:26.269	5
4	52	KILPIÄ Marko	Legends PRO	10	14:42.408	6.261	0.161	1:26.576	5
5	92	LÄHTEENMÄKI Toni	Legends PRO	10	14:42.888	6.741	0.480	1:26.673	5
6	10	KAITAJÄRVI Casper	Legends PRO	10	14:43.915	7.768	1.027	1:26.653	5
7	91	PÄRSSINEN Aleksi	Legends PRO	10	14:44.890	8.743	0.975	1:26.968	8
8	58	BACKLUND Simon	Legends PRO	10	14:54.394	18.247	9.504	1:27.939	3
DNF	199	VARTIAINEN Jesse	Legends PRO	9	13:13.711	DNF	1 Lap	1:26.746	5
DNF	80	VIITALA Tommi	Legends PRO	6	8:48.072	DNF	3 Laps	1:26.243	5
Not classified									
DQ	72	OJARANTA Arto	Legends PRO	10	14:35.923	DQ		1:26.544	3
Legends SEMI PRO									
1	50	SARIO Robin	Legends SEMI PRO	10	14:37.275			1:26.063	5
2	2	LAVIKAINEN Olli	Legends SEMI PRO	10	14:41.933	4.658	4.658	1:26.530	5
3	56	ROEHR Henrik	Legends SEMI PRO	10	14:42.587	5.312	0.654	1:26.512	5
4	61	LILJEQVIST Mika	Legends SEMI PRO	10	14:43.700	6.425	1.113	1:26.839	6
5	773	KYLLÖNEN Viljami	Legends SEMI PRO	10	14:43.898	6.623	0.198	1:27.030	8
6	71	HAPPONEN Matti	Legends SEMI PRO	10	14:50.494	13.219	6.596	1:27.754	7
7	108	NYHOLM Oscar	Legends SEMI PRO	10	14:54.713	17.438	4.219	1:27.887	6
Not classified									
DNS	194	LÄHTEENMÄKI Ville	Legends SEMI PRO			DNS			0
DQ	51	SALONEN Matias	Legends SEMI PRO	10	14:41.494	DQ		1:26.235	5

Announcements

- #4; WARNING (Left not enough space for #12)
- #72 & #51; DISQUALIFIED (Did not meet technical requirements)

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.097	130,252	1:26.063	132,601	50 - SARIO Robin

Orbits